
 
OCIAA Ski Schedule 2023-2024 

Initial Schedule – Please check RSchool Today for latest schedule. 

          Make-up 
Monday, Dec. 18     10:00 a.m.   Scrimmage Belleayre Invitational  2/19 

Tuesday, Jan. 9     4:30 p.m. GS 1   Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6  

       4:30 p.m. GS 1   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/10 

Thursday, Jan. 11     4:30 p.m. SL 1   Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6, 2/8 

       4:30 p.m. SL 1  Holiday  Division I B/G  2/12 
Tuesday, Jan. 16     4:30 p.m.  SL 2  Mt. Peter Division II B/G   2/6, 2/8 

       4:30 p.m. SL 2   Holiday  Division I B/G  1/19, 2/6 

Wednesday Jan. 17 10:00 a.m. GS 2/3  Belleayre Division 1 B/G  2/5  

Thursday, Jan. 18     4:30 p.m. GS 2   Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6, 2/8  

       4:30 p.m. SL 3  Holiday  Division I B/G  1/19, 2/6  

Monday, Jan. 29    10:00 a.m. GS 3/4  Belleayre Division II B/G  2/5, 2/8  

Tuesday, Jan 30       4:30 p.m.    SL 3  Mt. Peter Division II B/G  2/6, 2/8 

Wednesday, Jan 31   10:00 a.m. GS 4  Belleayre Division I B/G  2/5, 2/8  
Thursday, Feb1      4:30 p.m.    SL 4   Mt. Peter Division I/II B  2/6, 2/8 

Wednesday, Feb. 7    4:30 p.m. SL4  Holiday  Division I/II G  2/8, 2/9 

 

MAKE-UP Dates 

 Feb 5, 8                 10:00 a.m.   Belleayre  

Feb. 6, 8            4:30 p.m.      Mt Peter 

Feb 6, 8, 9       4:30 p.m.   Holiday (next day when possible) 

 

     Seeding Meeting – Sunday, Feb 11, Zoom  
 Section 9 Alpine Championships - Wed, Feb. 14, 2024    

 Weather make-up Feb 15, 16  
 Hunter Mountain Ski Bowl 

     NY State Alpine Championships – Training Sunday Feb 25, 2024 
 Racing - Monday Feb. 26, Tues, Feb 27 
 Whiteface Mountain 

 

 



 

 

 

 


